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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 29 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST
2 2 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 
3 3 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST
4 4 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 
5 5 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST
6 6 WIBERG Carl DIF ST
7 7 FORSMAN Emil FKC K
8 8 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI
9 10 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST

10 11 POCSI Tomi DIF ST
11 13 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 
12 15 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K
13 16 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 
14 17 PERSSON TÖRN Caspi YFK YS
15 18 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST
16 19 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K
17 20 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST
18 23 HULT Isac GOFK 
19 26 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LI
20 28 RASIN Erik LÖFK 
21 31 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK 
22 34 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L
23 36 RAMSBERG David FFF ST
24 38 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST
25 9999 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK 
25 9999 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 
25 9999 CLAESSON Holger FFF ST
25 9999 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S
25 9999 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 
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Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
29 qualifiers

Round No 2
29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: GORDON-ACHOUR Salma  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
STÅHL Gösta DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
RASIN Erik LÖFK  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 6 21 3
CLAESSON Holger FFF ST  2  1  2  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6
BJARTMAR Otto MF19  2  2  V  4  1 0.200 -5 14 5
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 0 21 2
PETTERSSON Isac KFF K  3  2  V V2  4 0.400 -1 16 4

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
Referee: POUSETTE Harald  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BRANDBERG Hugo KF99  V  V  1  V 0.750 5 16 2
POCSI Tomi DIF ST  2  3  2  4 0.000 -8 11 5
HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LI  3 V4  V  3 0.500 -2 15 3
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 1
BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK  1  V  V  3 0.500 -3 14 4

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: POURMAND Liam  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
RAMSBERG David FFF ST  4  1  4  2  2 0.000 -9 13 6
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 V4  4  1  3  V 0.400 -4 17 4
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST V4  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 23 1
ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI  V V3  2  V  V 0.800 4 20 3
HULT Isac GOFK V4  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 22 2
WESTRING Theo LÖFK  V  4  1  3  0 0.200 -9 13 5

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
WIBERG Carl DIF ST  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 8 24 2
FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST  0  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 19 3
FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST  3  1  V  3 V4 0.400 -4 16 4
BRANDBERG Nils KF99  4  1  2  3  2 0.000 -13 12 6
POURMAND Nima LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
PERSSON TÖRN Caspia YFK YS  4  0  3  V  0 0.200 -9 12 5

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST  V  V  V  4 V2 0.800 10 21 2
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK  0  4  2  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K  2  V  V  2  3 0.400 -2 17 4
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S  3  V  0  2  0 0.200 -12 10 5
FORSMAN Emil FKC K  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 8 20 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST 1.000 15 25 qualifier
2 FORSMAN Emil FKC K 1.000 11 25 qualifier
2 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 1.000 11 25 qualifier
4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST 0.800 10 23 qualifier
5 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST 0.800 10 21 qualifier
6 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.800 8 24 qualifier
7 HULT Isac GOFK 0.800 8 22 qualifier
8 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI 0.800 4 20 qualifier
9 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L 0.800 0 21 qualifier

10 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.750 8 19 qualifier
11 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 0.750 5 16 qualifier
12 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST 0.600 8 20 qualifier
13 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST 0.600 7 19 qualifier
14 RASIN Erik LÖFK 0.600 6 21 qualifier
15 HJORTSMARKER Kn LFK LI 0.500 -2 15 qualifier
16 BOUMEDIENNE Sa LÖFK 0.500 -3 14 qualifier
17 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
18 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
19 SÖNNERGREN Sim MF19 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
20 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
21 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.200 -5 14 qualifier
22 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
23 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK YS 0.200 -9 12 qualifier
24 KALLSTRÖM Marku EGF S 0.200 -12 10 qualifier
25 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.000 -8 11 qualifier
26 RAMSBERG David FFF ST 0.000 -9 13 qualifier
27 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
28 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
28 CLAESSON Holger FFF ST 0.000 -15 10 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-09-13 16:22 - Page 4



Djurgården Epee - World Fencing Day
Värja herrar U17

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:30    Piste 1
Referee: POUSETTE Harald  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BJARTMAR Otto MF19  V  0  2  1 0.250 -11 8 5
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST  4  2  V  1 0.250 -7 12 3
STÅHL Gösta DIF ST  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
WESTRING Theo LÖFK  V  4  0  0 0.250 -8 9 4
BRANDBERG Hugo KF99  V  V  4  V 0.750 12 19 2

Poule No 2    11:30    Piste 2
Referee: ULFSSON FALKNER Per  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
POURMAND Nima LÖFK  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 15 23 1
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK  0  V  1  1  2 0.200 -15 9 5
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L  0  4  3  3  3 0.000 -12 13 6
FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST  1  V  V  V  1 0.600 1 17 4
POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 4 21 3
PERSSON TÖRN Caspia YFK YS  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2

Poule No 3    11:30    Piste 3
Referee: POURMAND Liam  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST  V V4  4  V  V 0.800 9 23 1
CLAESSON Holger FFF ST  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 0 19 4
WIBERG Carl DIF ST  3  3  3  V  4 0.200 -2 18 5
FORSMAN Emil FKC K  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 5 22 2
SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19  0  2  1  3  2 0.000 -17 8 6
RASIN Erik LÖFK  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 5 23 3

Poule No 4    11:30    Piste 4
Referee: GORDON-ACHOUR Salma  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S  1  4  3  2  V 0.200 -9 15 5
ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K  2  V  V  4  4 0.400 -3 20 4
BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 9 24 2
ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI  4  V  V  3  V 0.600 6 22 3
BRANDBERG Nils KF99  1  4  V  0  0 0.200 -14 10 6

Poule No 5    11:30    Piste 5
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST  V V2  V  V  V 1.000 12 22 1
POCSI Tomi DIF ST  2  V  V V4  0 0.600 3 16 2
PETTERSSON Isac KFF K  1  1  3  V  4 0.200 -5 14 5
HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LI  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 2 21 3
RAMSBERG David FFF ST  2  1  2  2  3 0.000 -14 10 6
HULT Isac GOFK  3 V2  V  4  V 0.600 2 19 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST 1.000 14 20 qualifier
2 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST 1.000 12 22 qualifier
3 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 0.800 15 23 qualifier
4 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST 0.800 11 24 qualifier
5 BOUMEDIENNE Sa LÖFK 0.800 9 24 qualifier
6 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST 0.800 9 23 qualifier
7 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK YS 0.800 7 22 qualifier
8 FORSMAN Emil FKC K 0.800 5 22 qualifier
9 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 0.750 12 19 qualifier

10 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI 0.600 6 22 qualifier
11 RASIN Erik LÖFK 0.600 5 23 qualifier
12 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST 0.600 4 21 qualifier
13 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.600 3 16 qualifier
14 HJORTSMARKER Kn LFK LI 0.600 2 21 qualifier
15 HULT Isac GOFK 0.600 2 19 qualifier
16 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST 0.600 1 17 qualifier
17 CLAESSON Holger FFF ST 0.600 0 19 qualifier
18 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K 0.400 -3 20 qualifier
19 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.250 -7 12 qualifier
20 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
21 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.250 -11 8 qualifier
22 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.200 -2 18 qualifier
23 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K 0.200 -5 14 qualifier
24 KALLSTRÖM Marku EGF S 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
25 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
26 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 0.200 -15 9 qualifier
27 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
28 RAMSBERG David FFF ST 0.000 -14 10 qualifier
29 SÖNNERGREN Sim MF19 0.000 -17 8 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-09-13 16:22 - Page 6



Djurgården Epee - World Fencing Day
Värja herrar U17

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST 1.000 29 45 qualifier
2 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 0.900 26 48 qualifier
3 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST 0.900 22 43 qualifier
4 FORSMAN Emil FKC K 0.900 16 47 qualifier
5 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST 0.800 21 47 qualifier
6 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 0.750 17 35 qualifier
7 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI 0.700 10 42 qualifier
8 HULT Isac GOFK 0.700 10 41 qualifier
9 BOUMEDIENNE Sa LÖFK 0.667 6 38 qualifier

10 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST 0.600 12 41 qualifier
11 RASIN Erik LÖFK 0.600 11 44 qualifier
12 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST 0.600 8 36 qualifier
13 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST 0.600 5 39 qualifier
14 HJORTSMARKER Kn LFK LI 0.556 0 36 qualifier
15 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.500 6 42 qualifier
16 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.500 1 31 qualifier
17 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK YS 0.500 -2 34 qualifier
18 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K 0.400 -5 37 qualifier
19 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L 0.400 -12 34 qualifier
20 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.333 -5 27 qualifier
21 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K 0.300 -6 30 qualifier
22 CLAESSON Holger FFF ST 0.300 -15 29 qualifier
23 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 0.222 -16 22 qualifier
24 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.222 -17 22 qualifier
25 SÖNNERGREN Sim MF19 0.200 -21 25 qualifier
25 KALLSTRÖM Marku EGF S 0.200 -21 25 qualifier
27 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 0.100 -27 22 qualifier
28 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 0.100 -30 19 qualifier
29 RAMSBERG David FFF ST 0.000 -23 23 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-09-13 16:22 - Page 7



Djurgården Epee - World Fencing Day
Värja herrar U17

page 1/1

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST

Tableau of 16

16 PERSSON TÖRN Caspi YFK YS    15/5

9 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L

8 HULT Isac GOFK    15/12

5 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST

12 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KN    15/7

13 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST

4 FORSMAN Emil FKC KA    15/12

3 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST

14 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L    15/11

11 RASIN Erik LÖFK L

6 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 K    15/12

7 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19 

10 BJARTMAR Otto MF19    15/12

15 WIBERG Carl DIF ST

2 POURMAND Nima LÖFK L    15/13

STÅHL Gösta

Tableau of 8

HULT Isac
   15/7

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

FALKNER Gustaf
   13/12

BECKEMAN Erik

BRANDBERG Hugo
   15/12

BJARTMAR Otto

POURMAND Nima
   15/9

STÅHL Gösta

Semi-finals

FAGERSTEDT Jakob

   15/9

BRANDBERG Hugo

POURMAND Nima

   15/8

STÅHL Gösta

Final

BRANDBERG Hugo

   15/8
STÅHL Gösta
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1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST

Tableau of 8

8 HULT Isac GOFK    15/7

5 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST

4 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST    13/12

3 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST

6 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 K    15/12

7 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 

2 POURMAND Nima LÖFK L    15/9

STÅHL Gösta

Semi-finals

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
   15/9

BRANDBERG Hugo

POURMAND Nima
   15/8

STÅHL Gösta

Final

BRANDBERG Hugo

   15/8
STÅHL Gösta
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 STÅHL Gösta DIF ST
2 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 
3 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST
3 POURMAND Nima LÖFK 
5 BECKEMAN Erik DIF ST
6 HULT Isac GOFK 
7 FALKNER Gustaf FFF ST
8 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 
9 FORSMAN Emil FKC K

10 RASIN Erik LÖFK 
11 WIBERG Carl DIF ST
12 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK YS
13 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI L
14 PETTERSSON Isac KFF K
15 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 
16 SÖNNERGREN Sim MF19 
17 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LI
18 BOUMEDIENNE Sa LÖFK 
19 POUSETTE Charlie FFF ST
20 FRIDMAN Milton DIF ST
21 HJORTSMARKER Kn LFK LI
22 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST
23 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K
24 POCSI Tomi DIF ST
25 CLAESSON Holger FFF ST
26 KALLSTRÖM Marku EGF S
27 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 
28 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 
29 RAMSBERG David FFF ST
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

ARONOWITSCH Ze SWE 1 0 0
BACKUM Andrii SWE 0 2 0
BJÖRNSSON Ingolf SWE 0 3 1
ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0 4 0
GORDON-ACHOUR SWE 2 1 0
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE 0 3 0
NYMAN Filip SWE 2 0 0
POURMAND Liam SWE 2 2 0
POUSETTE Harald SWE 2 3 0
ULFSSON FALKNER SWE 1 3 2
WAHLMAN Filip SWE 0 4 0
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